
 
 

CONTACT LIST 
12/02/2024  

 
 
6801 8th Ave W. Paul R. Bumgardner Jr prbum@msn.com 
 Gail Bumgardner agbumgardner@gmail.com 

 
6803 8th Ave W. Dann and Jean Alice Shaw dann.shaw@comcast.net 
 
6807 8th Ave W. Wayne and Lynne Curry lfcwac@gmail.com   
 
6809 8th Ave W. Jim Traver jalbert216@yahoo.com  
 Cindy Traver nurse61611@yahoo.com   
 
6813 8th Ave W. Kathy Beccia  kmbeccia@tampabay.rr.com 
 Andy Korzeniowski andykorz@tampabay.rr.com 
 
6815 8th Ave W Eddie Vernon jboxeddie@gmail.com 
 Cristie Vernon cristievernon4@gmail.com 
   
6901 8th Ave W. Christopher and Naomi Gargano cwgargano@gmail.com 
 
6903 8th Ave W. Judy Wilson  isla91@aol.com 
 
6907 8th Ave W. Lisa Markowski lisa_mark95@msn.com 
 Bob Markowski rmark7707@gmail.com  
 
6911 8th Ave W. Ruth Strickland ecrs50@aol.com 
 
6913 8th Ave W. Carol Jo Peterson  caroljo333@gmail.com 
 
6915 8th Ave W. Michele Carver michelecarver05@gmail.com  
 
7001 8th Ave W. Donna Grant  No emails for now  
  
7003 8th Ave W. Jerry Horcha j.horcha@charter.net 
 Paula Horcha p.horcha@charter.net 

  



 
 
 
 

 
802 68th St W. Robbie Brown lagadget@aol.com 
 
804 68th St W.  Sue Ondre     No emails, needs calls 
 
6802 9th Ave W.   Helen Forssell     hjbamagirl@aol.com 
 
6804 9th Ave W.  Julie Canino     jcanino416@gmail.com  
    Vinny Canino     vinnycanino@gmail.com 
 
6808 9th Ave W.  Kay Johnson     cat.girl33@hotmail.com  
     
6810 9th Ave W.     
 
6814 9th Ave W.  Jerry Hnizdo     hnizdo1@hotmail.com  
    Nancy Hnizdo     nhnizdo@hotmail.com 
 
6816 9th Ave W.  Tammy Kelley    tamlkel941@gmail.com 
  
6902 9th Ave W. Craig & Ruth Young craigallanyoung@msn.com 
 
6904 9th Ave W. Terry Dale terrydalecooks@yahoo.com 
 
6908 9th Ave W. Donna Lanagan donnalanagan@gmail.com 
 
6910 9th Ave W. Tom Richardson trdfsh@aol.com 
 Leslie Richardson tinytooth2@aol.com  
 
6914 9th Ave W. Carolyn Walton No emails  
 
6916 9th Ave W. Beth Wanek buffkov@yahoo.com 
 LeRoy Russell 
 
7002 9th Ave W.  Debi Webb debisewitseams@yahoo.com  
 
7004 9th Ave W. Mike Hoyt mhoyt724@gmail.com 
 JoAnne Hoyt mjjlsk802@gmail.com 


